
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Fergus Falls (2) at Brainerd-Little Falls (9)
Central Lakes Conference,  Thursday, January 14, 2016

502 Jackson St
Brainerd, Minnesota 

Arena: Essentia Health Sports Center  Time: 7:19PM - 8:54PM
Official Scorer:  Bill Satre  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Essentia Health Sports Center

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Brainerd-Little Falls
Jim Ernster  Coaches

 Starters
01 Olivia King    Fr  G
10 Ellie Riitters    Sr  D
11 Maddie Ellingson    Sr  C
04 Katie Orth    So  F
19 Brooke Mimmack    Sr  F
05 Cheyenne Abear    Fr  F

Fergus Falls
Tim Lill

 Starters
30 Mady Eklund    Fr  G
04 Hallie Sheridan    Fr  D
10 Annie Magnusson    Sr  D
14 Abby Hobbes    Jr  F
15 Hannah Baker    Sr  F
16 Sophie Rausch    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Elaina Christiansen    So  D
03 Grace Schulte    So  D
06 Gabbie Smith    8th  F
07 Abby Pohlkamp    Fr  F
08 Cregyn Demarce    So  F
09 Megan Tschida    F
12 Allyson Smith    Jr  F
13 Mara Roberts    Jr  D
14 Abigail Thelen    Jr  F
16 Gretchen Brau    So  F
17 Brooke Watland    F
18 Elisha Burnard    So  F
20 Melissa Anez    So  D
30 Cambria Venne    So  F

01 Jadyn McKeever    Fr  G
03 Sophia Kuehl    Sr  F
05 Alex McKinnell    So  F
06 Lauren Werner    So  F
07 Jade Zierdon    8th  F
08 Amy Johnson    Fr  D
09 Ashlynn Hess    Sr  F
11 Chloe Nelson    8th  F
12 Lexi McGary    8th  F
17 Makenna Stenstrom    8th  F
18 Lydia Mann    Jr  D
19 Anika Ohman    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BLF

FF

 Shots on Goal

BLF

FF

10 3 2

5 4 2

8 6 4

6 9 5

 15

 11

 18

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BLF

FF

 15 

 6 

 6 

 0 

 8 

 2 

 3 

 1 

 1 

 9 

 0 

 1 

 24 

 17 

 9 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BLF

FF

 2 4:00 2 3:15  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 1:49  1  0  0 

BLF- 01 Olivia King  

BLF- 

FF- 30 Mady Eklund  

FF- 01 Jadyn McKeever  

3 51:00 6 6 2 1 9 8  17  15

2 27:30 13 8 1 1  14  9

2 23:30 2 1 8 5  10  6

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Morgan Shepard

(Ref) Danielle Newland

(Ref) Ron Laituri

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  BLF 17 Brooke Watland   8:21  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:28 BLF ES 05 Cheyenne Abear 11 Maddie Ellingson

1 3:00 BLF ES 07 Abby Pohlkamp 06 Gabbie Smith

1 8:21 BLF ES 17 Brooke Watland 09 Megan Tschida

1 10:21 BLF ES 06 Gabbie Smith 11 Maddie Ellingson

1 10:30 BLF ES 06 Gabbie Smith 12 Allyson Smith 07 Abby Pohlkamp

1 11:21 BLF ES 05 Cheyenne Abear

2 1:33 BLF ES 12 Allyson Smith 06 Gabbie Smith

2 3:21 BLF ES 11 Maddie Ellingson 12 Allyson Smith

FF 19 Anika Ohman Checking (2) 2 10:57

2 13:55 BLF ES 17 Brooke Watland 09 Megan Tschida

2 15:08 FF ES 16 Sophie Rausch 04 Hallie Sheridan

BLF 17 Brooke Watland Checking (2) 3 3:53

3 4:27 FF PP 10 Annie Magnusson

FF 05 Alex McKinnell Tripping (2) 3 11:37

BLF 11 Maddie Ellingson Tripping (2) 3 12:52

 End of Game


